HCF MERV 11 Filter
HCF MERV 13 Filter
HCF Carbon Clean 16® (MERV 16) Filter
HCXF MERV 11 Expandable Filter Kit
HCXF MERV 16 Expandable Filter Kit
(MERV 16 Shown)
HCC
Filter Cabinet

19 = 1900 cfm
20 = 2000 cfm
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
HC XF 16 - 11
Filter Efficiency
11 = MERV 11
13 = MERV 13
16 = MERV 16
Brand
HC = Healthy Climate
Nominal Air Volume Capacity
08 = 800 cfm
10 = 1000 cfm
14 = 1400 cfm
16 = 1600 cfm
19 = 1900 cfm
20 = 2000 cfm
Filter Type
XF = Expandable Filter
F = Box Filter
FILTER
CONTENTS
APPROVALS AND WARRANTY
APPROVALS
•	 Filters - Minimum Efficiency Reporting Value based on ASHRAE 52.2
•	 All filters are certified to UL 900 standard for flammability only and Class 2 in accordance with ULC S111
WARRANTY
•	 HCC cabinet and HCXF reusable filter box
•	 Limited five year limited warranty in residential applications
•	 Limited one year in non-residential applications
NOTE - Filter media is not covered.
NOTE - Refer to Healthy Climate Equipment Limited Warranty certificate included with cabinet for specific details.
Approvals And Warranty .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  2

- Final 0.40
2 Filter estimated service life (months) Up to 12 months
Shipping weight - lbs. Cabinet 15
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES -  ORDER SEPARATELY
Replacement Box Filter 19L14
1 Rated at 492 feet per minute
2 Different factors will influence the frequency of replacement of filter media, such as: the number of people in the home, activities, lifestyle, number of pets, and size of home.
HCC Media Air Cleaners  | Page 7
CABINET AND FILTER COMBINATIONS
MERV Rating Cabinet Model
Cabinet Depth
(front to back) Filter Model Filter
Type Cfm
in. mm
FURNACE MIODELS
11 HCC16-28 28 711 HCF16-11 Box 1600
11 HCC16-28 28 711 HCXF16-11 Expandable 1600
11 HCC20-28 28 711 HCF20-11 Box 2000
11 HCC20-28 28 711 HCXF20-11 Expandable 2000
13 HCC16-28 28 711 HCF16-13 Box 1600
13 HCC20-28 28 711 HCF20-13 Box 2000
16 HCC16-28 28 711 HCF16-16 Box 1600
16 HCC16-28 28 711 HCXF16-16 Expandable 1600
16 HCC20-28 28 711 HCF20-16 Box 2000
16 HCC20-28 28 711 HCXF20-16 Expandable 2000
AIR HANDLER MODELS
11 HCC08-21 21 524 HCF14-11 Box 800
11 HCC08-21 21 524 HCXF14-11 Expandable 800
11 HCC10-22 22 559 HCF10-11 Box 1000
11 HCC14-23 23 584 HCF14-11 Box 1400
11 HCC14-23 23 584 HCXF14-11 Expandable 1400
11 HCC19-22 22 559 HCF19-11 Box 1900
11 HCC19-25 25 625 HCF19-11 Box 1900
13 HCC14-23 23 584 HCF14-13 Box 1400
16 HCC08-21 21 524 HCF14-16 Box 800
16 HCC08-21 21 524 HCXF14-16 Expandable 800
16 HCC10-22 22 559 HCF10-16 Box 1000